GLF Series
Low Pressure Tank Top Return Line Filters
Express
Filtration
Program
GLF Series
Low Pressure Return Filters
ExpressFiltration

• 144 available configurations from stock
• Stocked filters shipped within 3 days
How to Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code. Example:
BOX 4: Seals
Symbol Description
B Nitrile (NBR)
BOX 5: Indicator(s)
Symbol Description
P Plugged Ports
G Pressure Gauge, tri-color
S Pressure Switch
BOX 6: Bypass
Symbol Description
I 35 psid (2.4 bar)
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8
GLF3 2 10Q B P I S24 1
BOX 1: Basic Assembly1
Symbol Description
GLF2 Tank Top Return Line Filter
GLF3 Tank Top Return Line Filter
GLF4 Tank Top Return Line Filter
BOX 2: Length
Symbol Description
1 Single
2 Double
BOX 3: Media Code
Symbol Description
10Q Microglass, 10 micron
BOX 7: Ports
Symbol Description
GLF2
S16 SAE-16 Inlet Port
2S24 Dual SAE-24 ports
GLF32,3
S24 SAE-24 port
2S24 Dual SAE-24 ports
2Y32 Dual SAE 2” Code 61 Flange
Face Inlet Ports  (1/2” - 13 UNC)
GLF42,3
2Y40
Dual SAE Code 61 Flange Face
Ports  (1x2 1/2” port, 1x2” port)
BOX 8: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
M Magnets
D Drop Tube
MD Magnets and Drop Tube
Notes:
1. The filter includes the element you select already installed.
2. A single SAE flange port connection can be achieved as follows: GLF3: Select “2Y32” at Box 7 and
install a separately purchased flange blank kit; GLF4: Select “2Y40” at Box 7 and install a separately